01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 70
TERMINALS & CONNECTORS  //  PRODUCT FINDER
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com
Finishing and protecting your
electrical installation has never been
easier with our portfolio of stocked
terminals and connectors.  With the
range including items from TE, Molex

Colour
Size
(mm)
530.DICE0505/100W - 0.5mm2 100
530.DICE7575/100 - 0.75mm2 100
530.DICE1010/100 - 1.0mm2 100
530.DICE1515/100 - 1.5mm2 100
530.DISC2525/100S - 2.5mm2 100
Part number
Sizing
Quantity
supplied
Cable Length
551.F0506 0.5mm2 6mm 100
551.F7506 0.75mm2 6mm 100
551.F7510 0.75mm2 10mm 100
551.F1006 1mm2 6mm 100
551.F1010 1mm2 10mm 100
551.F1507 1.5mm2 7mm 100
551.F1510 1.5mm2 10mm 100
551.F2507 2.5mm2 7mm 100
Part number
Sizing
Quantity
supplied
Cable Length
551.F2512 2.5mm2 12mm 100
551.F4010 4mm2 10mm 100
551.F4012 4mm2 12mm 100
551.F6012 6mm2 12mm 100
551.F6015 6mm2 15mm 100
551.F1012 10mm2 12mm 100
551.F1018 10mm2 18mm 100
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 82
Part number
Type
Item information Cable sizing Quantity supplied

BAG OF
2, 3, 5 OR
10
Flared end copper tube terminals for connecting high-
construction with tinned finish.  Supplied in multiples of 10, 5, 3
and 2 - see product code suffix (for example; /2 is for 2pc).
C Natural
See table sizing
UL; CE; CCC; RoHS
Solder Type Copper Tube Terminals
Cable
size
(mm)
Stud size (mm)
6 8 10 12 14
10 551.1006C/10 551.1008C/10 551.1010C/10 551.1012C/10
16 551.1606C/10 551.1608C/10 551.1610C/10 551.1612C/10
25 551.2506C/10 551.2508C/10 551.2510C/10 551.2512C/10
35 551.3506C/10 551.3508C/10 551.3510C/10 551.3512C/10
50  551.5008C/10 551.5010C/10 551.5012C/10
70  551.7008C/10 551.7010C/10 551.7012C/10
95   551.9510C/10 551.9512C/10 551.9514C/10
Part number
Type
Cable sizing Quantity supplied
Colour
Hole
size
(mm)
531.6723A/50 5.3mm 1.5mm2 - 2.5mm2 (21-35/0.30mm) 50
531.6725A/50 8.0mm 1.5mm2 - 2.5mm2 (21-35/0.30mm) 50
www.dun-bri.com  /  01763 274185 87
UN-INSULATED TERMINALS  //  TERMINALS & CONNECTORS
Part number
Type
Item information Cable sizing Quantity supplied
Colour
Size
(mm)
551.2508RA 8 Battery terminal 25mm2 1
Un-Insulated Right Angle Battery Terminals
SUPPLIED
INDIVIDUALLY
Straight Copper Tube Terminals

See table sizing
UL; CE; CCC; RoHS
Part number  Cable sizing (mm2) Quantity supplied
551.600/10 6 10
551.1000/10 10 10
551.2500/10 25 10
551.3500/10 35 10
551.5000/10 50 10
551.7000/10 70 10
551.9500/10 95 10
551.1200/5 120 5
551.1500/3 150 3
551.1850/2 185 2
551.2400/2 240 2
Part number  Cable sizing (mm2) Quantity supplied
551.CP10/10 10 10
551.CP16/10 16 10
551.CP25/10 25 10
551.CP35/10 35 10
551.CP50/10 50 10
551.CP70/10 70 10
551.CP95/10 95 10
551.CP120/5 120 5
551.CP150/3 150 3
551.CP185/2 185 2
551.CP240/2 240 2
01763 274185  /  www.dun-bri.com 88
AUXILIARY LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERWORK & SCENE LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERINTERIOR LIGHTING  //  PRODUCT FINDERELECTRICAL & AIR ACCESSORIES  //  PRODUCT FINDERTERMINALS & CONNECTORS  //  INSULATED TERMINALSTERMINALS & CONNECTORS  //  INSULATED TERMINALSTERMINALS & CONNECTORS  //  INSULATED TERMINALS  /  UN-INSULATED TERMINALSTERMINALS & CONNECTORS  //  UN-INSULATED TERMINALS
Un-Insulated Copper Pins
BAG OF

(Amps)
Quantity supplied
Colour Size
(mm)
520.001/5 - White connector strip 5 5
520.003/5 - White connector strip 15 5
520.004/5 - White connector strip 30 5
520.005/5 - White connector strip 60 5
520.000B/5 - Black connector strip 3 5
520.001B/5 - Black connector strip 5 5
520.003B/5 - Black connector strip 15 5
520.004B/5 - Black connector strip 30 5
520.005B/5 - Black connector strip 60 5
TERMINALS & CONNECTORS  //  UN-INSULATED TERMINALS  /  CONNECTORS
Part number  Cable sizing (mm2) Quantity supplied
551.HD1012/10 12-10 10
551.HD1614/10 16-14 10
551.HD2516/10 25-16 10
551.HD3520/10 35-20 10
551.HD5020/10 50-20 10
551.HD7020/10 70-20 10
Part number
Type
Item information Quantity supplied
Colour Size

560.06F/10 6-way Female connector 10
560.08M/10 8-way Male connector 10
560.08F/19 8-way Female connector 10
560.11M/10 11-way Male connector 10
560.11F/10 11-way Female connector 10
531.6733/50 - Male blade terminals (1.0-2.5mm) 50
531.6735/50 - Female blade terminals (1.0-2.5mm) 50
TERMINALS & CONNECTORS  //  CONNECTORS
www.dun-bri.com  /  01763 274185 93
CONNECTORS  //  TERMINALS & CONNECTORS
Mate-n-Lok  Connectors
Part number
Type
Item information Quantity supplied
Colour Size
561.02M/10 2-way Male connector 10
561.02F/10 2-way Female connector 10
561.03M/10 3-way Male connector 10
561.03F/10 3-way Female connector 10
561.06M/10 6-way Male connector 10
561.06F/10 6-way Female connector 10
561.09M/10 9-way Male connector 10
561.09F/10 9-way Female connector 10
561.12M/10 12-way Male connector 10
561.12F/10 12-way Female connector 10
561.15M/5 15-way Male connector 5
561.15F/5 15-way Female connector 5
566.029/25 - Male pin terminals (0.5-2.5mm) 25
566.030/25 - Female socket terminals (0.5-2.5mm) 25
PACK OF
5, 10 OR